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Purchase of Chemicals and consumables 

Following chemicals and consumables are required for ongoing projects. Interested 

companies can send the quotation for the same. 
 

S. No Item name Quantity 

01  item name : fiber lens; Operating Wavelength: 

1064 nm; Lens Type: One side lens; Spot Size: 1 

µm ± 0.1 µm; Stripped Length: >=10 ± 1 mm; 

Connector: No FC/APC or FC/PC; Other End: 

Bare fiber ; Overall Fiber Length: >=1.5 meters      
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02   item name : fiber lens; Operating Wavelength: 
1550 nm; Lens Type: One side lens; Spot Size: 1 
µm ± 0.1 µm; Stripped Length: >=10 ± 1 mm; 

Connector: No FC/APC or FC/PC; Other End: 
Bare fiber ; Overall Fiber Length: >=1.5 meters  
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Other Terms & Conditions 

1. Delivery: F.O.R. CSIR-CSIO Chandigarh 

2. Payment Terms: Within 30 days after delivery at CSIR-CSIO 

3. Validity: Validity of quote should be minimum 30 days 

 

Interested firms, who can supply the same, can send their quotations through e- 

mail to spsinght.csio@csir.res.in on or before 31-12-2025, Midnight 
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